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CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
A*

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS
NO.
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

HOVE NO. CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER SAT  AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
A* A B C D E F
4312 PHOTOGRAPHY
M 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
SCHOOLS F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
M&F 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
M 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
TOTAL ALL F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDI DATES % 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
M&F 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO.
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

HOVE NO. CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER SAT  AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
A* A B C D E F
4330 BUS. STUDI ES
M 33 0 1 10 17 18 22 23
% 0.0 3.0 30.3 51.5 54.5 66. 7 69. 7 75.8
SCHOOLS F 14 1 2 2 6 7 9 9
% 7.1 14. 3 14. 3 42. 9 50.0 64. 3 64. 3 71.4
V&F 47 1 3 12 23 25 31 32
% 2.1 6.4 25.5 48. 9 53.2 66. 0 68. 1 74.
M 8 0 0 1 3 6 7 8
% 0.0 0.0 12. 5 37.5 75.0 87.5 100.0 0.
OTHERS F 5 0 0 0 3 4 4 5
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 60. 0 80.0 80.0 100.0 0.
M&F 13 0 0 1 6 10 11 13
% 0.0 0.0 7.7 46. 2 76.9 84.6 100.0 0.
M 41 0 1 11 20 24 29 31
% 0.0 2.4 26. 8 48. 8 58.5 70.7 75.6 80.5
TOTAL ALL F 19 1 2 2 9 11 13 14
CANDI DATES % 5.3 10. 5 10. 5 47. 4 57.9 68. 4 73.7 78.9
M&F 60 1 3 13 29 35 42 45 48
% 1.7 5.0 21.7 48. 3 58. 3 70.0 75.0 80.0
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4335 CHEM STRY

SCHOOLS

FURTHER EDUCATI ON
ESTABLI SHVENTS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO.
SAT

355
20
375

13
12
25

12

17

381
38
419

CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

A* A B C D E F G

152 274 322 334 336 340 345 353
42. 8 77.2 90.7 94.1 94.6 95.8 97.2 99.4
6 13 16 16 18 19 19 19
30.0 65. 0 80.0 80.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 95.0
158 287 338 350 354 359 364 372
42.1 76.5 90.1 93.3 94.4 95.7 97.1 99. 2

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100. 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
50.0 50.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0 4 8 11 12 12 13 0
0.0 30.8 61.5 84.6 92.3 92.3 100.0 0.0
2 5 8 11 12 0 0 0
16.7 41.7 66. 7 91.7 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2 9 16 22 24 24 25 0
8.0 36.0 64.0 88.0 96.0 96.0 100.0 0.0
1 2 3 4 9 11 11 11
8.3 16. 7 25.0 33.3 75.0 91.7 91.7 91.7
0 1 2 2 4 4 4 4
0.0 20.0 40.0 40.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0
1 3 5 6 13 15 15 15
5.9 17.6 29.4 35.3 76.5 88.2 88. 2 88. 2



CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
A*

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

SAT

NO.

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER
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HOVE
SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE

4348 DRANA

SCHOOLS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO. CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES

GENDER SAT  AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

A* A B C D E F

M 17 5 11 17 0 0 0 0
% 29.4 64.7 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.

F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.

M&F 17 5 11 17 0 0 0 0
% 29.4 64.7 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

M 17 5 11 17 0 0 0 0
% 29.4 64.7 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.

F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.

M&F 17 5 11 17 0 0 0 0
% 29.4 64.7 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
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CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
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AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
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SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4355 ENGLI SH LANG
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NO.
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SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4360 ENG.ISH LIT.
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NO.
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CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
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AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS
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SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4380 HI STORY

SCHOOLS

FURTHER EDUCATI ON
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PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES
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TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO.
SAT
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AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER
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JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4400 MATHEMATI CS

SCHOOLS

FURTHER EDUCATI ON
ESTABLI SHVENTS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES

%

%
M&F
%

%

%
M&F
%

%

%
M&F
%

%

%
M&F
%

M
%

%
M&F
%

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO.
SAT

7865
4836
12701

22
11
33

a7
44
91

105
97
202

8039
4988
13027

CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

A*

O0F,,~OOPA NNOCTONW OO0O0O0O0OO0o

A

wWw
(ool o

o
o b

192

w
[oe]
(62

502
38.6

18
17.1
12
12. 4
30
14.9

5727
71.2
3447
69. 1
9174
70. 4

B

7007
89.1
4266
88. 2
11273
88.8

13
59.1

31.2

7091
88. 2
4323
86.7
11414
87.6

C

7592
96. 5
4663
96. 4
12255
96.5

7709
95.9
4750
95.2
12459
95.6

D
7761

69
65. 7
61
62.9
130
64. 4

7893
98. 2
4894
98.1
12787
98. 2

77
79. 4
160
79.2

7979
99. 3
4954
99. 3
12933
99. 3

F

7858
99.9
4834
100. 0
12692
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4975
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12999
99.8

G

7864
100. 0

=
ON
[@Neo)N @]
3
[ i@ N @]

©

©

© .
N oOoocooco o



HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4420 PHYSI CS

SCHOOLS

FURTHER EDUCATI ON
ESTABLI SHVENTS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES

%

%
M&F
%

%
%
M&F
%
%
%
M&F
%
%
%
M&F
%
%
%

M&F
%

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO.
SAT

439
21
460

18

23

30
10
40

491
36
527

CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

A* A B C D E F G

224 377 423 430 434 435 438 438
51.0 85.9 96. 4 97.9 98.9 99.1 99.8 99.8

11 17 17 18 21 0 0 0
52.4 81.0 81.0 85.7 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
235 394 440 448 455 456 459 459

51.1 85.7 95.7 97.4 98.9 99.1 99.8 99.8
0 1 2 3 3 3 4 0
0.0 25.0 50.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 100.0 0.0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0 1 2 3 3 3 4 0
0.0 25.0 50.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 100.0 0.0
2 10 12 14 15 17 18 0
11.1 55.6 66. 7 77.8 83.3 94.4 100.0 0.0
1 2 4 4 4 5 0 0
20.0 40.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 100.0 0.0 0.0
3 12 16 18 19 22 23 0
13.0 52.2 69. 6 78.3 82.6 95.7 100.0 0.0
7 8 13 26 28 29 29 29
23.3 26.7 43.3 86.7 93.3 96.7 96.7 96.7
0 1 5 7 10 0 0 0
0.0 10.0 50.0 70.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
7 9 18 33 38 39 39 39
17.5 22.5 45.0 82.5 95.0 97.5 97.5 97.5
233 396 450 473 480 484 489 489
47.5 80.7 91.6 96.3 97.8 98.6 99.6 99.6
12 20 26 29 35 36 0 0
33.3 55.6 72.2 80.6 97.2 100.0 0.0 0.0
245 416 476 502 515 520 525 525

46. 5 78.9 90.3 95.3 97.7 98.7 99.6 99.6



CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
A*

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

SAT

NO.

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER
4425 RELI G QUS ST
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4437 SClI ENCE( DBL)

SCHOOLS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES

%

%
M&F
%

%
%
M&F
%
%
%
M&F
%
%
%

M&F
%

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO.
SAT

299
77
376

15
19

304
95
399

CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

A*

78
26.1
19
24.7
97
25.8
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218
58.0
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57.6
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45. 3
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54.6

74. 7
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HOVE

SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER

4438 SCl ENCE( DBL)

SCHOOLS

PRI VATE AND EXTERNAL
CANDI DATES

OTHERS

TOTAL ALL
CANDI DATES

%

%
M&F
%

%
%
M&F
%
%
%
M&F
%
%
%

M&F
%

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS

NO.
SAT

299
77
376

15
19

304
95
399

CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

A*

78
26.1
19
24.7
97
25.8
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CUMULATI VE NUMBER OF CANDI DATES AT SPECI FI ED GRADES
A*

AND CUMULATI VE PERCENTAGES

SAT

JUNE 2007 i GCSE SUBJECTS
NO.
SUBJECT NO. AND TI TLE/ CENTRE GENDER
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